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Monica Marin Duran
Eva Martin Estévez
Yesica Marianly Jiménez Rivas
Beatriu Rubio Eizmendi
Mar Garcia Antlnez
Montse Pujol Clusella
Lydia Tirado Montiel
Anna M? Pinero Ortiz
Patricia Ayuste Poquet
Yamke Diaby Kaba
Elvira Villegas Serra
Laura Bou Saumell
Anna Garcia Castro
Fatoumata Diallo Conde
Gemma Vich Casanova
Veronica Casado Anguera
Mar Mesa Moreno
Irene Nugor de la Cruz
Natalia Carmona Sanchez
Ester Amiel Barris
Cristina Pérez Sanchez
Gemma Font Garcia
Sandra Gutierrez Pache
Carla Boada Ubeda
Martina Villaba Reyes
Natalia Crespo Biel
Ana Villalén Bervis
Mireia Garcia-Planas Domenech
Trinidad Arenas Costa
Marga Campos Rubifio
Tanit Fuentes Gonzalez
Judit Feu Galindo
Susana Marin Duran
Alejandra Alonso Cosio
Emma Requeno Canals
Anna Serra Roman
Nuria Raspall Aluja
Julia Izquierdo Alos
Aicha Khoumi Hmidouch
Carolina Royo
Ares Peula Marin
Marie Erwin Ouedraogo Soubeiga
Montse Mas Sanz
Laia Calvet Guanter
Maria Artero Pons

Atletes sense marca eléctrica

Gloria Pujol Clusella
Lidia Valle Calderdn
Teresa Roig German
Teresa Benet Graupera
Victoria Blanco Vazquez
Trinidad A. Gajate Galante
Laura Mira Alonso
Judith Miré Fernandez
Sonia Moreno Torres

1976
1985
1997
1974
1997
1961
1990
1986
1996
2009
1980
1990
2000
2006
1976
1990
1995
2005
2009
1972
1992
1984
2000
1993
2009
1979
2003
2004
1998
1977
2009
1994
1979
1994
1991
1971
1981
1999
2007
1975
2009
2008
1979
2007
1997

1957
1972
1973
1965
1969
1945
1966
1974
1975

12°07
12”12
12"33
12”40
12742
12”50
12°64
12”66
12"70
12"74
12”76
12°78
12"80
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1288
12"92
12"95
12"95
12"95
13"07
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13"10
13"17
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13"18
13”20
13"24
13"26
13"27
13"28
13"28
13"29
13”30
13"31
13”32
13”32
13”33
13"34
13"35
13”36
13"37
13"39
13”40
13"42
13"44

1274
12’5
1277
1279
1370
13"
13"
13"
13"

1991
2005
2016
1990
2017
1976
2008
2003
2015
2024
1997
2010
2015
2022
1991
2018
2014
2022
2024
1992
2014
2015
2018
2015
2024
1995
2019
2019
2012
1994
2024
2016
1995
2012
2007
2011
1996
2015
2022
1990
2024
2023
1995
2023
2012

1975
1988
1989
1985
1984
1969
1984
1989
1990



